
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

lrcgb 5/21/2016

141

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 43.86 3.2148

8028 Suzie Papillon Renelle LeBlanc NQ 68.32 2.0638



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

lrcgb 5/21/2016

141

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Sam Cocker Spaniel Marilyn Thayer100 51.78 2.7231

12032 Trisha All American Ren LeBlanc NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

lrcgb 5/21/2016

147

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20120 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis100 46.51 3.1606

20071 Ben Australian Shepherd Kathie Chouinard NQ NT

20073 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 41.98 3.5017

20070 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso NQ 69.94 2.1018



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

lrcgb 5/21/2016

141

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12033 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 51.84 2.7199



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

lrcgb 5/21/2016

144

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Jasper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

100 40.37 3.5670

16048 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley90 60.33 2.3869

16046 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

lrcgb 5/21/2016

147

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20077 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 29.7 4.9495

20080 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee100 44.49 3.3041

20075 Tavio Border Collie Diane Brown NQ 32.96 4.46

20074 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ 41.54 3.5388



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

lrcgb 5/21/2016

147

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24035 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

lrcgb 5/21/2016

159

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Monet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Cheryl Mandeville100 55.06 2.8878

12029 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams100 56.64 2.8072

12030 Travis All American Janice Pier NQ 56.33 2.8227

12026 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 69.39 2.2914



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

lrcgb 5/21/2016

163

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers95 35.45 4.5980

16041 Higgins Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe NQ NT

16042 Shorty Shetland Sheepdog Anne Timson NQ 44.41 3.6703

16043 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 65.21 2.4996



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

lrcgb 5/21/2016

166

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan100 40.43 4.1059

20065 Sadie Australian Shepherd Anne Marie Hopkins100 50.39 3.2943

20061 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 52.36 3.1704

20063 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall95 51.32 3.2346

20066 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20064 Riva Whippet Leslee McGovern NQ 72.2 2.2992



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

lrcgb 5/21/2016

166

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney NQ NT

24030 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 42.97 3.8632

24032 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 51.54 3.2208

24034 Bogart Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 77.39 2.145



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

lrcgb 5/21/2016

166

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ 69.63 2.3840



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

lrcgb 5/21/2016

167

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ NT

8002 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ 70.22 2.3782



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

lrcgb 5/21/2016

167

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Deena Shetland Sheepdog Linda Eppich NQ NT

12027 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 44.87 3.7219

12003 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 61.82 2.7014

12002 Bindi Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Hanlon NQ 64.63 2.5839

12004 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ 65.69 2.5422



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

lrcgb 5/21/2016

172

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 46.79 3.676

16001 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 74.32 2.3143



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

lrcgb 5/21/2016

176

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 44.37 3.9666

20006 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 35.61 4.9424

20010 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 42.68 4.1237

20003 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 44.35 3.9684

20005 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 46.4 3.7931

20008 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 47.18 3.7304

20001 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 47.35 3.7170

20004 Acela Labrador Retriever Theresa Murphy NQ 47.54 3.7021

20007 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 57.44 3.0641



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

lrcgb 5/21/2016

176

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Thor German Shepherd Dog Andrea Hourihan100 58.29 3.0194

24001 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman100 59.93 2.9368

24004 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 55.46 3.1735

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 55.67 3.1615

24005 Trinity Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 59.34 2.966

24031 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ 66.79 2.6351



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

lrcgb 5/21/2016

167

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 40.13 4.1615

8009 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 42.19 3.9583

8004 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 45.41 3.6776

8005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 49.27 3.3895

8017 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 53.11 3.1444

8018 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 55.89 2.9880

8016 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich100 55.9 2.9875

8001 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 57.07 2.9262

8020 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 57.46 2.9064

8006 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 59.94 2.7861

8011 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr NQ NT

8012 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 40.29 4.1449

8015 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 44.53 3.7503

8021 Molly All American Hannah Naiburg NQ 47.78 3.4952

8019 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ 52.95 3.1539

8010 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 53.51 3.1209

8014 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 70.48 2.3695

8007 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 73.36 2.2764

8013 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 74.25 2.2492

8022 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 90.31 1.8492



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

lrcgb 5/21/2016

167

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.46 4.1275

12020 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 41.89 3.9866

12016 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 42.03 3.9734

12014 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 42.51 3.9285

12013 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 44.37 3.7638

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 46.52 3.5899

12019 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 49.56 3.3697

12015 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 54.2 3.0812

12010 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 57.28 2.9155

12008 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 62.06 2.6909

12006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 64.94 2.5716

12017 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12045 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 36.75 4.5442

12011 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 44.4 3.7613

12012 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ 51.11 3.2675

12050 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 52.49 3.1816



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

lrcgb 5/21/2016

172

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 34.88 4.9312

16015 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 35.61 4.8301

16009 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 37.84 4.5455

16014 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 38.01 4.5251

16029 Jackpot Shetland Sheepdog Bob Aylott100 40.08 4.2914

16026 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski100 41.19 4.1758

16022 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky100 48.08 3.5774

16020 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 50.51 3.4053

16011 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ NT

16023 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 35.76 4.8098

16007 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 36.55 4.7059

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 37.82 4.5479

16004 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 41.79 4.1158

16012 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 44.66 3.8513

16017 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 45.77 3.7579

16018 Riley Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

 NQ 49.98 3.4414

16016 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 50.43 3.4107

16013 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 51.79 3.3211

16005 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 53.84 3.1947

16025 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 71.17 2.4167

16021 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 74.47 2.3097

16028 Violet American Water Spaniel Howie Carr NQ 78.6 2.1883

16027 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 81.58 2.1084



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

lrcgb 5/21/2016

176

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams100 34.51 5.1

20036 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 35.29 4.9872

20032 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 36.4 4.8352

20025 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 36.93 4.7658

20020 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 37.47 4.6971

20035 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 38.2 4.6073

20042 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales100 44.19 3.9828

20026 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 44.77 3.9312

20017 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman100 45.22 3.8921

20031 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 45.8 3.8428

20016 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 46.05 3.8219

20021 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 48.17 3.6537

20029 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 50.7 3.4714

20033 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 51.41 3.4235

20012 Verve Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 37 4.7568

20015 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 39.87 4.4143

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 40.94 4.299

20027 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 41.48 4.2430

20034 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 42.03 4.1875

20028 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 42.05 4.1855

20041 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ 43.99 4.0009

20023 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 45.3 3.8852

20044 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 47.76 3.6851

20019 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 47.77 3.6843



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

lrcgb 5/21/2016

176

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 47.78 3.6835

20011 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 49.69 3.542

20013 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel NQ 51.09 3.4449

20037 Quincy Border Collie Alisa Vargas NQ 52.44 3.3562

20018 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ 52.86 3.3295

20039 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 52.9 3.3270

20030 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 55.54 3.1689

20024 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 56.97 3.0893



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

lrcgb 5/21/2016

176

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 33.81 5.2056

24021 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 37.22 4.7286

24028 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 39.68 4.4355

24027 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere100 43.12 4.0816

24008 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 43.98 4.0018

24022 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 44.3 3.9729

24020 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson100 45.93 3.8319

24011 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 100 51.49 3.4181

24050 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson100 51.53 3.4155

24024 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 52.09 3.3788

24007 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ NT

24015 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 37.59 4.6821

24023 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 37.61 4.6796

24017 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 38.18 4.6097

24025 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 40.91 4.3021

24010 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 42.18 4.1726

24014 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 42.61 4.1305

24026 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 44.09 3.9918

24016 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 46.32 3.7997

24055 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 47.68 3.6913

24013 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 48.73 3.6117

24029 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 48.75 3.6103

24012 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 50.81 3.4639

24009 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 54.79 3.2123

24019 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 68.72 2.5611



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

lrcgb 5/21/2016

141

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8031 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes100 49.49 2.8491

8030 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

lrcgb 5/21/2016

144

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods100 61.6 2.3377



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

lrcgb 5/21/2016

147

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16053 Jacey Labrador Retriever Maura Wiser95 50.04 2.9376

16054 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ NT

16050 Scarlett Labrador Retriever Erika Duke NQ 54.76 2.6844

16051 Sage Border Collie Denise V Baker NQ 79.38 1.8519



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

lrcgb 5/21/2016

147

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20082 Phelps Portuguese Water Dog Roberta Ragge NQ 66.81 2.2003



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

lrcgb 5/21/2016

159

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4013 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers NQ 58.77 2.7055



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

lrcgb 5/21/2016

166

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach NQ 45.95 3.6126

20069 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 48.19 3.4447



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

lrcgb 5/21/2016

176

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 44.6 3.9462

20047 Wizard Belgian Tervuren Christine Seibert NQ 67.82 2.5951

20046 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 77.66 2.2663



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

lrcgb 5/21/2016

167

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 42.79 3.9028

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 58.71 2.8445

4012 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 63.55 2.6279

4010 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes100 66.13 2.5253

4004 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 67.46 2.4755

4005 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine100 76.27 2.1896

4007 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 49.86 3.3494

4008 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier NQ 56.51 2.9552

4003 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ 59.83 2.7912

4006 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 63.17 2.6437

4011 Whimsy Scottish Terrier Jill Tyler NQ 74.28 2.2482



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

lrcgb 5/21/2016

167

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 53.67 3.1116

8023 Dinah-mite Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Shiere NQ 58.25 2.867



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

lrcgb 5/21/2016

172

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 43.1 3.9907

12025 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 56.89 3.0234

12021 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 41.63 4.1316

12024 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 45.91 3.7465

12023 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 57.15 3.0096



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

lrcgb 5/21/2016

176

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 35.52 4.955

16038 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 46.98 3.7463

16037 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling100 49.57 3.5505

16033 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas100 63.88 2.7552

16039 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 51.86 3.3938

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ 53.97 3.2611

16030 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 72.16 2.4390



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

lrcgb 5/21/2016

176

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20052 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 39.56 4.4489

20125 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 51.37 3.4261

20053 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse100 52.66 3.3422

20059 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 54.55 3.2264

20048 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 57.71 3.0497

20054 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira100 69.76 2.5229

20058 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ NT

20051 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 36.51 4.8206

20056 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 47.49 3.7060

20055 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker NQ 55.36 3.1792

20050 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb NQ 67.52 2.6066

20060 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 71.18 2.4726



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

lrcgb 5/21/2016

0

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 42.04

8015 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 43.27

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 43.96

8009 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 48.06

8020 Chevy All American Joni Silva NQ 53.58



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

lrcgb 5/21/2016

0

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 39.75

12011 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 43.06

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 44.6

12013 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 48.36

12050 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 45.67



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

lrcgb 5/21/2016

0

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 40.2

16017 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 48.96

16014 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ NT

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16025 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ NT

16023 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ 39.22

16026 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski NQ 41.57

16015 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 45.17

16016 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 48.29

16012 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 53.5

16019 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 60.13



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

lrcgb 5/21/2016

0

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ NT

20043 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 38.88

20012 Verve Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 42.04

20034 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 44.62

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 46.02

20023 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 47.29

20039 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 50.04

20032 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 56.27

20024 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 61.16

20025 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 62.64

20033 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 62.66



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

lrcgb 5/21/2016

0

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ NT

24027 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ NT

24018 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 36.27

24021 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding NQ 43.73

24014 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 51.49

24024 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 52.33

24009 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 53.53

24010 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 69.71



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

lrcgb 5/21/2016

0

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle NQ 53.4



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

lrcgb 5/21/2016

0

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12022 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 47.14

12021 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 50.53



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

lrcgb 5/21/2016

0

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 49.62

16038 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 57.86



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

lrcgb 5/21/2016

0

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Victoria MacVicarCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ NT

20059 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 54.6



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

lrcgb 5/21/2016

104

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 27.45 3.7887

8028 Suzie Papillon Renelle LeBlanc NQ 37.44 2.7778



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

lrcgb 5/21/2016

104

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Sam Cocker Spaniel Marilyn Thayer100 29.58 3.5159

12032 Trisha All American Ren LeBlanc NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

lrcgb 5/21/2016

108

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso95 27.45 3.9344

20072 Myster Australian Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard NQ NT

20073 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 26.46 4.0816

20120 Brodie All American Hillary Reavis NQ 31.61 3.4166

20071 Ben Australian Shepherd Kathie Chouinard NQ 35.28 3.0612



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

lrcgb 5/21/2016

104

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Monet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Cheryl Mandeville100 29.5 3.5254

12033 Dottie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 31.92 3.2581

12029 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams90 38.94 2.6708

12030 Travis All American Janice Pier NQ 33 3.1515



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

lrcgb 5/21/2016

106

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Jasper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

100 19.5 5.4359

16049 Snitch Shetland Sheepdog Robert Aylott NQ 19.53 5.4275



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

lrcgb 5/21/2016

108

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20067 Lulu Golden Retriever Rebecca Elovic100 25.74 4.1958

20080 Daisy Bearded Collie Katherine Dupee95 32.84 3.2887

20075 Tavio Border Collie Diane Brown NQ 19.55 5.5243

20077 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 20.23 5.3386

20074 Fanta Labrador Retriever Pamela Kimel Pelletier NQ 24.99 4.3217

20078 Curry Labrador Retriever Deborah Watts NQ 33.07 3.2658

20064 Riva Whippet Leslee McGovern NQ 53.46 2.0202



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

lrcgb 5/21/2016

108

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24030 Gunner Flat Coated Retriever Christine McCluer NQ 19.58 5.5158



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

lrcgb 5/21/2016

130

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Diesel Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

lrcgb 5/21/2016

130

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12035 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ NT

12026 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 50.77 2.5606



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

lrcgb 5/21/2016

134

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers NQ 24.33 5.5076

16041 Higgins Miniature Poodle Kathleen Joffe NQ 32.41 4.1345

16048 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 44.75 2.9944

16043 Brooke Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 51.39 2.6075



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

lrcgb 5/21/2016

137

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Acela Labrador Retriever Theresa Murphy100 27.2 5.0368

20066 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais95 29.26 4.6822

20062 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan95 32.91 4.1629

20130 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson95 34.04 4.0247

20063 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 35.58 3.8505

20065 Sadie Australian Shepherd Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 39.38 3.4789

20061 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 40.86 3.3529



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

lrcgb 5/21/2016

137

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Odie Golden Retriever Richard Seney95 34.06 4.0223

24035 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis95 34.82 3.9345

24006 Thor German Shepherd Dog Andrea Hourihan91 44.2 3.0995

24034 Bogart Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 55.81 2.4548



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

lrcgb 5/21/2016

137

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken96 41.91 3.2689



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

lrcgb 5/21/2016

160

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

lrcgb 5/21/2016

160

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson NQ NT

12003 Tribbles All American Janice Gregory NQ 58.93 2.7151

12002 Bindi Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Hanlon NQ 60.48 2.6455

12001 Deena Shetland Sheepdog Linda Eppich NQ 61.08 2.6195



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

lrcgb 5/21/2016

165

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ NT

16042 Shorty Shetland Sheepdog Anne Timson NQ 36.08 4.5732

16011 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 53.16 3.1038



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

lrcgb 5/21/2016

170

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 34.93 4.8669

20006 Pinto Border Collie Carol Kelly NQ 28.99 5.8641

20019 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 35.29 4.8172

20003 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 44.63 3.8091

20010 Whit Border Collie Tracey Fulmer NQ 48.03 3.5395



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

lrcgb 5/21/2016

170

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24031 Jazz Collie Becky Smith NQ NT

24005 Trinity Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 36.15 4.7026

24014 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 41.12 4.1342

24055 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 43.72 3.8884

24032 Kaiser All American Mary Fitzsimmons NQ 43.87 3.8751

24050 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson NQ 49.55 3.4309

24001 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 66.3 2.5641



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

lrcgb 5/21/2016

160

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 31.15 5.1364

8008 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 33.51 4.7747

8017 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 39.33 4.0681

8020 Chevy All American Joni Silva100 43.72 3.6597

8016 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich100 44.61 3.5866

8001 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 44.78 3.5730

8011 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr NQ NT

8013 Orangie West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ NT

8019 Sassy Scottish Terrier Gary Lazarus NQ NT

8015 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 31.6 5.0633

8012 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 36.71 4.3585

8005 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 39.94 4.0060

8004 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 40.07 3.9930

8010 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 50.69 3.1564

8018 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 55.24 2.8965

8006 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin NQ 58.94 2.7146

8014 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 62.23 2.5711

8007 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 62.55 2.558

8022 Eve Silky Terrier Christine Crocker NQ 66.17 2.4180



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

lrcgb 5/21/2016

160

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 30.94 5.1713

12014 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.72 4.4793

12009 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 35.74 4.4768

12020 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.07 4.4358

12019 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 41.8 3.8278

12006 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 49.98 3.2013

12045 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12017 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ NT

12016 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 31.22 5.1249

12007 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 33.4 4.7904

12027 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams NQ 34.27 4.6688

12050 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 36.51 4.3824

12012 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ 38.4 4.1667

12013 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 40 4

12015 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 46.18 3.4647

12008 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 53.24 3.0053

12010 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 56.85 2.8144



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

lrcgb 5/21/2016

165

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 30.89 5.3415

16009 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 31.18 5.2919

16026 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski100 31.89 5.1740

16020 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 44.92 3.6732

16021 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson100 47.93 3.4425

16028 Violet American Water Spaniel Howie Carr NQ NT

16023 Schatzi Australian Shepherd Victoria Greymont NQ NT

16055 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ NT

16007 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 27.57 5.9848

16015 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 30.74 5.3676

16002 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 31.58 5.2248

16003 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 32.38 5.0957

16018 Riley Miniature American 
Shepherd

Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

 NQ 33.81 4.8802

16004 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 34.55 4.7757

16029 Jackpot Shetland Sheepdog Bob Aylott NQ 35.42 4.6584

16019 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 36.91 4.4703

16012 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 38.49 4.2868

16017 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 42.34 3.8970

16005 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 42.54 3.8787

16022 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky NQ 45.03 3.6642

16016 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 45.84 3.5995

16025 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 61.98 2.6621

16027 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 62.37 2.6455



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

lrcgb 5/21/2016

170

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20015 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion100 30.64 5.5483

20031 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 35.71 4.7606

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 36.68 4.6347

20039 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 37.85 4.4914

20021 Caddy Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 39.56 4.2973

20018 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought100 41.07 4.1393

20044 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 41.91 4.0563

20029 Brodie Australian Shepherd Diana H. Williamson100 44.2 3.8462

20012 Verve Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 28.71 5.9213

20043 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 29.47 5.7686

20036 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 32.17 5.2844

20037 Quincy Border Collie Alisa Vargas NQ 33.57 5.0640

20027 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 33.9 5.0147

20028 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 34.39 4.9433

20020 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 34.97 4.8613

20041 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ 35.09 4.8447

20035 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson NQ 38.01 4.4725

20017 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ 38.91 4.3691

20007 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 39.37 4.3180

20023 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 39.65 4.2875

20025 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 39.89 4.2617

20042 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales NQ 39.93 4.2575

20008 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 39.94 4.2564

20011 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 39.98 4.2521



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

lrcgb 5/21/2016

170

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton NQ 42.3 4.0189

20024 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 43.02 3.9517

20032 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 43.32 3.9243

20033 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 43.95 3.8680

20002 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 44.36 3.8323

20034 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 45 3.7778

20013 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel NQ 45.05 3.7736

20026 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 45.77 3.7142

20030 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 46.74 3.6371

20016 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 52.49 3.2387



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

lrcgb 5/21/2016

170

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 27.98 6.0758

24021 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 29.62 5.7394

24025 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 33.66 5.0505

24022 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 34.14 4.9795

24009 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere100 40.45 4.2027

24024 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 44.26 3.8409

24023 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 31.56 5.3866

24016 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 32.62 5.2115

24017 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 33.36 5.0959

24013 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 33.85 5.0222

24015 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 34.41 4.9404

24027 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 34.59 4.9147

24010 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 37.99 4.4749

24028 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 38.71 4.3916

24012 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 40.14 4.2352

24004 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 43.44 3.9134

24020 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 43.76 3.8848

24007 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 48.02 3.5402

24008 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 48.53 3.503

24019 Kuni Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ 51.37 3.3093

24029 Tide German Wirehaired Pointer Jennifer Jacobs NQ 53.23 3.1937

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 55.89 3.0417



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

lrcgb 5/21/2016

104

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Shrimpie Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing NQ NT

8031 Simi Beagle Pamela Woodes NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

lrcgb 5/21/2016

106

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Doc Beagle Pamela Woods NQ 53.3 1.9887



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

lrcgb 5/21/2016

108

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16051 Sage Border Collie Denise V Baker NQ NT

16053 Jacey Labrador Retriever Maura Wiser NQ 27.35 3.9488

16050 Scarlett Labrador Retriever Erika Duke NQ 29.14 3.7062



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

lrcgb 5/21/2016

108

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20068 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach100 25.28 4.2722

20083 Pippa Bernese Mountain Dog Marjorie Cottle NQ 24.89 4.3391

20082 Phelps Portuguese Water Dog Roberta Ragge NQ 40.89 2.6412



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

lrcgb 5/21/2016

130

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4014 Caley Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ NT

4011 Whimsy Scottish Terrier Jill Tyler NQ 58.97 2.2045



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

lrcgb 5/21/2016

137

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16054 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

lrcgb 5/21/2016

137

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson94 50.96 2.6884

20069 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 32.26 4.2467



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

lrcgb 5/21/2016

170

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 58.31 2.9155



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

lrcgb 5/21/2016

170

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 54.03 3.1464



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

57

lrcgb 5/21/2016

160

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4013 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers100 38.14 4.1951

4015 Kody All American Joni Silva100 43.3 3.6952

4008 Hilary Yorkshire Terrier Susan Poirier100 48.27 3.3147

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 53.92 2.9674

4006 Sandy West Highland White 
Terrier

Karen Shinoda NQ 47.2 3.3898

4001 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle NQ 48.04 3.3306

4012 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 48.64 3.2895

4003 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ 49.27 3.2474

4010 Lexy Scottish Terrier Lisa Gomes NQ 71.87 2.2262

4007 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 72 2.2222



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

lrcgb 5/21/2016

160

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 43.7 3.6613

8023 Dinah-mite Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Shiere NQ 66.69 2.3992



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

lrcgb 5/21/2016

165

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 31.82 5.1854

12022 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 34.05 4.8458

12024 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 38.11 4.3296

12023 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 39.8 4.1457

12025 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol100 49.89 3.3073



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

lrcgb 5/21/2016

170

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 38.63 4.4007

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 41.64 4.0826

16038 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 41.7 4.0767

16036 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 28.24 6.0198

16037 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 46.39 3.6646

16030 Nora Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas NQ 72 2.3611



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

lrcgb 5/21/2016

170

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 29.97 5.6723

20052 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 34 5

20055 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 37.05 4.5884

20058 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin100 47.47 3.5812

20050 Ben Vizsla Kim Himmelfarb100 47.93 3.5468

20056 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 46.47 3.6583

20125 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 46.87 3.6271

20059 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 54.5 3.1193

20053 Chance Collie Joanne   Jesse NQ 54.58 3.1147

20060 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 55.08 3.0864

20054 Annie Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 61.25 2.7755

20048 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 62.94 2.701



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

8029 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue71 32.51

8028 Suzie Papillon Renelle LeBlanc NQ 48.13



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

12031 Sam Cocker Spaniel Marilyn Thayer71 31.42

12032 Trisha All American Ren LeBlanc NQ 51.75



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

20070 Bandie Vizsla Courtney Bruso50 37.29

20073 Tinker All American Elana Rosenberg NQ 48.69

20071 Ben Australian Shepherd Kathie Chouinard NQ 39.71

20072 Myster Australian Shepherd Kathleen Chouinard NQ 44.91



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

8018 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin71 35.54

8006 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin68 44.56



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

12035 Billy All American Debra Loomis68 34.6



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

16042 Shorty Shetland Sheepdog Anne Timson69 38.06

16048 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley63 29.92

16046 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

20016 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona77 30.7

20062 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan75 27.29

20066 Cersei Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais62 33.75

20075 Tavio Border Collie Diane Brown60 30.63

20065 Sadie Australian Shepherd Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 40.37



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

24035 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis55 31.99

24013 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 29.54



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

26001 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken63 33.53



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

12027 Blew Shetland Sheepdog Betty McAdams79 34.81

12004 Tonka Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sheilah Gibson68 40.46

12010 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley64 37.98

12029 Bella American Cocker Spaniel Alice Williams NQ 46.27



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

16044 Rogan Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Rivers79 32.92

16021 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson59 39.47

16025 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 41.71

16001 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 36.88



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

20003 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis77 27.37

20001 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins77 30.59

20018 Casey Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought76 29.31

20077 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho72 22.42

20042 Sprinkles Dalmatian Renelle Grajales66 21.86

20061 Brooke Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins62 35.33

20028 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 31.41



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

24050 Zev Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson57 42.03

24055 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 39.65



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

8032 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine NQ 41.88



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

12045 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh80 32.26

12001 Deena Shetland Sheepdog Linda Eppich NQ 46.68



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

16022 Scout Icelandic Sheepdog Loren Dribinsky77 35.9

16002 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 37.58



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

20024 Shiner Australian Shepherd Carolyn Rancourt NQ 29.27

20063 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 37.53

20023 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 34.32

20019 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 30.13

20005 Gingee Border Collie Carolyn Rancourt NQ 37.8

20007 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 34.9



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

24005 Trinity Standard Poodle Katherine Martin75 32.24

24011 Zephyr Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer 74 33.09

24009 Cloudy Collie Carol Lariviere73 31.63

24022 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan66 28.55

24007 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 37.96



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

8009 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire80 36.8

8007 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson73 38.15

8003 Madelaine Papillon Susan Poirier NQ 50.28



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

12011 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts78 31.63

12008 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson72 33.69

12026 Daphne Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 42.13



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

16013 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts77 32.01

16005 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino73 31.46

16019 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 39.76

16016 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 38.71



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

20034 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze80 28.04

20032 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold80 31.59

20011 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit78 33.3

20014 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere78 34.21

20031 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara74 29.74

20039 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines73 25.97

20033 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley73 27.98

20026 Bella Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling70 37.03

20015 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 34.24

20030 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 37.89



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

24014 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns78 33.67

24027 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere76 33.33

24024 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 36.56

24010 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

4013 Saachi All American Joyce Rivers77 32.49

4005 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine64 32.62



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

16051 Sage Border Collie Denise V Baker58 33.22

16054 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

4015 Kody All American Joni Silva66 41 



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

16050 Scarlett Labrador Retriever Erika Duke69 35.93



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

20068 Zurri Bernese Mountain Dog Cheryl Brickach60 40.67

20046 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 43.87



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

8024 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen72 32.35



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

16033 Winnie Golden Retriever Catherine Pappas61 39.88



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

20069 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 35.13



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

12023 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara74 30.54



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

16032 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye78 35.4

16037 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling72 37.23



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultslrcgb 5/21/2016

Labrador Retriever Club of Greater Boston

Judge - Greg Beck

YPS

20055 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker75 33.18

20125 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel75 34.38

20059 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen60 40.54


